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Existing wall to be retained

Proposed wall
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EXISTING FLOOR LEVEL
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ROOF PLAN
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DEMOLITION PLAN

OVERALL FLOOR AREA

Name Area

EXTENSION AREA 37 m²
EXISTING HOUSE AREA 112 m²

150 m²



MATERIAL LEGEND

BW-01 Brickwork - Existing Rendered finish

MC-01

RS-01 Roof Sheeting - Corrugated profile

Metal Cladding - Corrugated profile

RT-02 Roof Tile - Existing Roof Tiles

TC-01 Timber Cladding - Natural Finish

BW-02 Brickwork - Existing Facebrick

F-01 Fence - Existing Retaining wall / fence

F-02 Fence - Metal mesh (permeable)

P-02 Pergola - Exposed Timber

RS-02 Roof Sheeting - Fibreglass Corrugated profile

TB-01 Timber Battens - Natural finish

FC-01 Fibrecement - Prefinished

RL TOP OF BRICKWORK36.942

RL EXISTING FLOOR LEVEL33.770

RL GROUND FLOOR PLATE HEIGHT36.978

RL LAUNDRY33.286

RL EXTENSION FLOOR LEVEL33.715

RL TOP OF BRICKWORK EXTENSION36.115

RL EXTENSION PLATE HEIGHT36.150

RL RIDGE39.460

SITE BOUNDARY

Extend of additions 
shown dash red

SITE BOUNDARY

MC-01

RT-01

RS-01

BW-02

F-02

F-01

RS-01

F-02

Retractable shade sail 

NGL @ boundary 
shown dotted red

Top of Fence @ RL. 34209
Top of Fence @ RL. 34500

Top of Fence @ RL. 35086

Top of Fence @ RL. 35570

Top of Fence @ RL. 36200 Top of Fence @ RL. 36370
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RL TOP OF BRICKWORK36.942

RL EXISTING FLOOR LEVEL33.770

RL GROUND FLOOR PLATE HEIGHT36.978

RL LAUNDRY33.286

RL EXTENSION FLOOR LEVEL33.715

RL TOP OF BRICKWORK EXTENSION36.115

RL EXTENSION PLATE HEIGHT36.150

RL EXISTING PLATE HEIGHT36.977

RL RIDGE39.460

SITE BOUNDARY

Extend of additions 
shown dash red

SITE BOUNDARY

Top of Wall @ RL. 36115

MC-01
MC-01

RT-01

RS-01

BW-02

NGL @ boundary 
shown dotted red

Top of Wall @ RL. 37456

38
67

dashed line indicates extent of boundary fence 
with TOW @ 35850
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RL TOP OF BRICKWORK36.942

RL EXISTING FLOOR LEVEL33.770

RL GROUND FLOOR PLATE HEIGHT36.978

RL LAUNDRY33.286

RL EXTENSION FLOOR LEVEL33.715

RL TOP OF BRICKWORK EXTENSION36.115

RL EXTENSION PLATE HEIGHT36.150

RL RIDGE39.460

SITE BOUNDARY

Extend of additions 
shown dash red

SITE BOUNDARY

PRESTON POINT RDMC-01

RS-01

RT-01

P-01

RS-02

Existing fibro fence

F-01

Top of Wall @ RL. 37478Top of Wall @ RL. 37456

Underside of Pergola @ RL. 35224

Underside of Pergola @ RL. 35996

NGL @ boundary 
shown dotted red

41
4538

67

FC-01

RL TOP OF BRICKWORK36.942

RL EXISTING FLOOR LEVEL33.770

RL GROUND FLOOR PLATE HEIGHT36.978

RL LAUNDRY33.286

RL EXTENSION FLOOR LEVEL33.715

RL TOP OF BRICKWORK EXTENSION36.115

RL EXTENSION PLATE HEIGHT36.150

RL EXISTING PLATE HEIGHT36.977

RL RIDGE39.460

SITE BOUNDARY

Extend of 
addition shown 
dash red

SITE BOUNDARY

Extend of addition 
shown dash blue

F-02

F-01

F-02

RS-01

RT-01

MC-01

P-01

FC-01

BW-01

TB-01 (gate)

NGL @ boundary 
shown dotted red

TB-01 (double swing gate)

Top of Fence @ RL. 33396

Top of Wall @ RL. 37478

Top of Ridge @ RL. 39460

Top of Fence @ RL. 34396
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00TB-01 (gate)

23
34
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RL TOP OF BRICKWORK36.942

RL EXISTING FLOOR LEVEL33.770

RL GROUND FLOOR PLATE HEIGHT36.978

RL LAUNDRY33.286

RL EXTENSION FLOOR LEVEL33.715

RL TOP OF BRICKWORK EXTENSION36.115

RL EXTENSION PLATE HEIGHT36.150

RL RIDGE39.460

SITE BOUNDARY

Extend of additions 
shown dash red

SITE BOUNDARY

MC-01

RT-01

RS-01

BW-02

BW-01

F-01

RS-01

NGL from within property

MC-01
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SCALE: 1 : 100

NORTH ELEVATION

SCALE: 1 : 100

WEST ELEVATION

SCALE: 1 : 100

SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE: 1 : 100

EAST ELEVATION (FROM PRESTON POINT RD)

SCALE: 1 : 100

NORTH ELEVATION FROM COURTYARD
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